West Plains Car Club
May 2020

=S
=
q y
w
™
i 969
3 J

T NEWSLETTER

\__/

Next Meeting

The next regular meeting of the West Plains Car Club will be cancelled due to the corona virus
guidelines of no more than 10 people in one place. The newsletters will keeep coming and we
will bring you the latest information on meetings and events.

We hope that the guidelines for the Covid 19 crisis will be lifted by our June Meeting. This is
our Anniversary Meeting in the Park. This is also election of officers for the comming year.

Dues are also due in June, and you may renew your dues at the June meeting.

Other Events

The annual West Plains Car Club Car Show has also been cancelled due to the corona virus.
Because of the uncertainty of the situation, The board of directors decided to not have the show
this year. We have not given up our reservation of the Civic Center for that day. If things clear
up and the Civic Center opens up, we are talking of having a super cruise on that day. No
trophies and no judging. Keep watching the upcoming newsletters for current information.

On May 16th, Marshall is having a Car Show in the Wal-Mart lower parking lot.



Member: DURHAM OZARK CLASSICS Board Member:

el & Classic Apprasial Service
SLSagintin Sl 319 S. Curry St., West Plains, MO. 65775
West Plains Car Club

(417) 256-3796 Fax # (417) 256-6760

So. Mo. Corvette Club
CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2020

Studebakers Drivers Club

National Chevy Association
Ozark Trails Studerbaker Club Visit: westplainscarclub.com or universityheightslionsclub.com

National Corvette Owners Assoc. NOTE: Events Updated Every WEEK, February thru September
Eureka Springs Corvette Weekend  yyan¢ a CURRENT Up-Date. Send S.A.S.E. to the above address

CRUISIN W.P. (With People) Coming Soon to West Plains (We Hope) COVID-19 "The RAT"

MAY: :

2nd--------nmmnmmnm- CAR SHOW, 21118 Old Rt. 66, Ash Grove, MO (417) 827-5262

9th A CAR SHOW, Clever High School, Clever, MO (417) 872-5218
16th----—---------- CAR SHOW, Southern Hills Center, West Plains, MO (417) 293-6905
16th------enn--—--CRUISE-In, 40 Plaza Way (East of Walmart) Mtn. Home, AR (847) 878-0610
16th---------mmmeme- CAR SHOW, Heritage Park, Piggott, AR (870) 598-2168

Lo CAR SHOW, 2210 W. Republic Road, Springfield; MO (417) 429-5285
16th---------------- CAR SHOW, 311 Fre4edom Road, Charleston, AR (479) 965-5000
16th---------------- CAR SHOW, 510 N. Centennial Blvd., Nevada, MO (816) 690-8131
16th---------------- CAR SHOW, 2210 W. Republic Road, Springfield, MO (417) 429-5285

22nd thru 24th—-Street Rod Nationals, Fairgrounds, Springfield, MO (901) 452-4030

JUNE:

6th CAR SHOW, 5th & Chestnut St., Thayer, MO (870) 710-0918

6th Hangin! Dice Nationals, 2669 S. Scenic, Springfield, MO (Call Chamber for Info??7?)
13th----m--mmmmmeen CAR SHOW/SWAP MEET, CAN CE L ED West Plains, MO (417) 257-0537

18th thru 20th---SWAP MEET (Ark'Largest) Petit Jean Mtn., Morrilton, AR (501) 727-5427
20th--------------—- CAR SHOW, 1001 E. Primerose, Springfield, MO (417) 269-4169

27th-----mmmmmemee CAR SHOW, On the Square, Clinton, AR (501) 253-0288

27th thru 28th-—CAR SHOW, City Park, Waynesville, MO (573) 855-0543
28th--—'VETERAN's CAR/TRUCK/BIKE SHOW,2415 S. Range Line Rd., Joplin, MO(417) 483-3285

JULY:

3rd CAR SHOW, 1301 E. 6th, Lamar, MO (417) 214-0018

1 1 —— CAR SHOW, 217 W. Main St., Farmington, AR (479) 267-5709
| 1 | ——— CAR SHOW, 201 E. 4th, Appleton City, MO ' (660) 464-0360

CALL about Events FIRST. "COVID-19" could CANCEL some EVENTS.... TILMAN



Margurite Tyger

Joy Johnson
Carl Trantham
Jim Earls
Howard Cole
Bob Tackitt
Carol Cole
Jean Hanson
Bill Foster

A D 4
o
L2

¢

5-1
5-4
5-4
5-7
5-10
5-10
5-18
5-21
5-26

My Birthdays

Keith Riley
Buster Pylate
Jerry Earls
Mitchell Gleason
Susan Fritz
Dottie Garrison
Michael O'Mara
John Feller
Johnny Cox

Mav Anniversaries

Rodney & Tammt Dykes
Danny & Stacey Wilson
Harold & Colleen Harbison

Dixon Dental Lab, Inc.
6874 US Hiway 160 E.

West Plains, MO 65775

255-1040
Toll Free 877-220-2627

Ron Dixon

Ron Dixon, Jr.

5-1
5-5
5-6

5-2

5-7

5-7

5-10
5-16
5-19
5-22
5-29



West Plains Car Club
P.0.Box 991
West Plains, MO 65775

Dave Walters

Classic Chevy Club of Springfield
1390 North Rockingham Ave.
Nixa, MO. 65714

Schwegman's Office Products

502 W. Broadway
West Plains, MO 65775

® OFFICE SERDS:

Travis Dixon
Sales and Service

Phone  (417) 256-4941
Toll Free (800) 541-4668

COL xRkl ST

\\ :
Phone: 417.256.9582 (})PG%}SQ;‘%\T’M

Cell: 417.274.7414 | SIS

travisd @schweg.com

1017 West Broadway
West Plains, MO 65775
bwhisenant@color-vision.biz
www.color-vision.biz

FOREVER mitgn !

U G L L T L L L U B A TR O

BioMedical Services, LLC

George Reinholdt, CBET
Medical Equipment Specialist
=
492 County Road 8920
West Plains, MO 65775

417-257-8293
Fax 417-256-0094

gbr@centuryteLnet




