

West Plains Car Club May 2020 NEWSLETTER

Next Meeting

The next regular meeting of the West Plains Car Club will be cancelled due to the corona virus guidelines of no more than 10 people in one place. The newsletters will keep coming and we will bring you the latest information on meetings and events.

We hope that the guidelines for the Covid 19 crisis will be lifted by our June Meeting. This is our Anniversary Meeting in the Park. This is also election of officers for the comming year.

Dues are also due in June, and you may renew your dues at the June meeting.

Other Events

The annual West Plains Car Club Car Show has also been cancelled due to the corona virus. Because of the uncertainty of the situation, The board of directors decided to not have the show this year. We have not given up our reservation of the Civic Center for that day. If things clear up and the Civic Center opens up, we are talking of having a super cruise on that day. No trophies and no judging. Keep watching the upcoming newsletters for current information.

On May 16th, Marshall is having a Car Show in the Wal-Mart lower parking lot.

Member:

A.C.E

U.S. Camaro Club West Plains Car Club So. Mo. Corvette Club Studebakers Drivers Club

DURHAM OZARK CLASSICS

& Classic Apprasial Service 319 S. Curry St., West Plains, MO. 65775 (417) 256-3796 Fax # (417) 256-6760 **CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2020**

Board Member:



TILMAN

National Corvette Owners Assoc. Eureka Springs Corvette Weekend

MAY:

National Chevy Association

Ozark Trails Studerbaker Club Visit: westplainscarclub.com or universityheightslionsclub.com NOTE: Events Updated Every WEEK, February thru September Want a CURRENT Up-Date. Send S.A.S.E. to the above address

CRUISIN W.P. (With People) Coming Soon to West Plains (We Hope) COVID-19 "The RAT"

2nd-----CAR SHOW, 21118 Old Rt. 66, Ash Grove, MO (417) 827-5262

CALL about Events FIRST. "COVID-19" could CANCEL some EVENTS....

9th-----CAR SHOW, Clever High School, Clever, MO (417) 872-5218 16th-----CAR SHOW, Southern Hills Center, West Plains, MO (417) 293-6905 16th------CRUISE-In, 40 Plaza Way (East of Walmart) Mtn. Home, AR (847) 878-0610 16th------CAR SHOW, Heritage Park, Piggott, AR (870) 598-2168 16th-----CAR SHOW, 2210 W. Republic Road, Springfield, MO (417) 429-5285 16th------CAR SHOW, 311 Fre4edom Road, Charleston, AR (479) 965-5000 16th------CAR SHOW, 510 N. Centennial Blvd., Nevada, MO (816) 690-8131 16th-----CAR SHOW, 2210 W. Republic Road, Springfield, MO (417) 429-5285 22nd thru 24th---Street Rod Nationals, Fairgrounds, Springfield, MO (901) 452-4030 JUNE: 6th-----CAR SHOW, 5th & Chestnut St., Thayer, MO (870) 710-0918 6th------Hangin! Dice Nationals, 2669 S. Scenic, Springfield, MO (Call Chamber for Info???) 13th-----CAR SHOW/SWAP MEET, CANCELED West Plains, MO (417) 257-0537 18th thru 20th---SWAP MEET (Ark'Largest) Petit Jean Mtn., Morrilton, AR (501) 727-5427 20th-----CAR SHOW, 1001 E. Primerose, Springfield, MO (417) 269-4169 27th-----CAR SHOW, On the Square, Clinton, AR (501) 253-0288 27th thru 28th---CAR SHOW, City Park, Waynesville, MO (573) 855-0543 28th----'VETERAN's CAR/TRUCK/BIKE SHOW,2415 S. Range Line Rd., Joplin, MO(417) 483-3285 JULY: 3rd-----CAR SHOW, 1301 E. 6th, Lamar, MO (417) 214-0018 11th-----CAR SHOW, 217 W. Main St., Farmington, AR (479) 267-5709 11th-----CAR SHOW, 201 E. 4th, Appleton City, MO (660) 464-0360

May Birthdays

Margurite Tyger	5-1	Keith Riley	5-2
Joy Johnson	5-4	Buster Pylate	5-4
Carl Trantham	5-4	Jerry Earls	5-7
Jim Earls	5-7	Mitchell Gleason	5-7
Howard Cole	5-10	Susan Fritz	5-10
Bob Tackitt	5-10	Dottie Garrison	5-16
Carol Cole	5-18	Michael O'Mara	5-19
Jean Hanson	5-21	John Feller	5-22
Bill Foster	5-26	Johnny Cox	5-29

May Anniversaries

Rodney & Tammt Dykes	5-1
Danny & Stacey Wilson	5-5
Harold & Colleen Harbison	5-6

Dixon Dental Lab, Inc.

6874 US Hiway 160 E. West Plains, MO 65775 255-1040 Toll Free 877-220-2627

Ron Dixon

Ron Dixon, Jr.

West Plains Car Club P.O.Box 991 West Plains, MO 65775





Dave Walters
Classic Chevy Club of Springfield
1390 North Rockingham Ave.
Nixa, MO. 65714

6571486775 ROIS

Ունակին կին կին այդ այդ անակին հետարի կին հետ կին գոր

BioMedical Services, LLC



Schwegman's Office Products 502 W. Broadway West Plains, MO 65775

Travis Dixon
Sales and Service

Phone (417) 256-4941 Toll Free (800) 541-4668

travisd@schweg.com

George Reinholdt, CBET
Medical Equipment Specialist

4931 County Road 8920
West Plains, MO 65775

417-257-8293
Fax 417-256-0094
gbr@centurytel.net



1017 West Broadway West Plains, MO 65775 bwhisenant@color-vision.biz www.color-vision.biz

Phone: 417.256.9582 Cell: 417.274.7414

